
Kosi Super Express/18626 - Exp - SER 
JHD/Jehanabad to RJPB/Rajendra Nagar Terminal (Patna) 

1h 40m - 48 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 05:55 1 1 0 28 650 SER
2 RNC Ranchi Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 1 1 7 32 629 SER
3 NKM Namkom 06:23 06:24 1m 0 1 11 38 617 SER
4 TIS Tatisilwai Junction 06:34 06:35 1m 0 1 17 66 SER
5 MURI Muri Junction 07:20 07:22 2m 1 1 67 42 251 SER
6 JAA Jhalida 07:40 07:41 1m 2 1 80 54 290 SER
7 KSX Kotshila Junction 07:54 07:55 1m 2 1 91 70 255 SER
8 PNW Pundag 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 103 35 291 SER
9 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 08:35 08:40 5m 1 1 120 25 241 SER
10 CRP Chandrapura Junction 09:17 09:19 2m 2 1 135 57 227 ECR
11 TELO Telo 09:27 09:29 2m 0 1 143 46 227 ECR
12 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 09:41 09:46 5m 4 1 152 77 235 ECR
13 PNME Parasnath 10:00 10:02 2m 3 1 170 68 278 ECR
14 HZD Hazaribagh Road 10:26 10:28 2m 2 1 197 64 327 ECR
15 CBH Chaube 10:38 10:40 2m 0 1 208 69 326 ECR
16 PSB Parsabad 10:50 10:52 2m 2 1 219 83 339 ECR
17 KQR Koderma Junction 11:11 11:13 2m 4 1 245 75 397 ECR
18 PRP Paharpur 11:48 11:50 2m 3 1 289 68 ECR
19 TKN Tankuppa 12:01 12:03 2m 3 1 302 22 ECR
20 GAYA Gaya Junction 13:00 13:20 20m 4 1 323 56 109 ECR
21 BELA Bela 13:41 13:43 2m 1 1 343 66 93 ECR
22 JHD Jehanabad 14:08 14:10 2m 2 1 370 58 68 ECR
23 TEA Taregna 14:26 14:28 2m 1 1 385 65 62 ECR
24 PPN Punpun 14:43 14:45 2m 1 402 18 58 ECR
25 PNBE Patna Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 10 1 415 15 57 ECR
26 RJPB Rajendra Nagar

Terminal (Patna)
15:50 15:52 2m 4 1 418 55 55 ECR

27 PNC Patna Saheb 16:00 16:02 2m 1 1 425 51 58 ECR
28 FUT Fatuha Junction 16:16 16:18 2m 2 1 437 65 53 ECR
29 KOO Khusropur 16:26 16:28 2m 1 1 446 64 53 ECR
30 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 16:42 16:44 2m 1 1 460 90 48 ECR
31 ATL Athmal Gola 16:50 16:52 2m 1 1 469 68 ECR
32 BARH Barh 17:00 17:02 2m 1 1 479 68 134 ECR
33 PHK Punarakh 17:11 17:13 2m 1 1 489 62 ECR
34 MKA Mokama 17:28 17:30 2m 1 1 504 28 144 ECR
35 HTZU Hathidah Upper 17:48 17:49 1m 0 1 513 13 ECR
36 NBJU New Barauni Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 1 525 50 ECR
37 BGS Begusarai 19:06 19:08 2m 2 1 538 67 42 ECR
38 LKN Lakhminia 19:24 19:26 2m 2 1 556 55 40 ECR
39 SKJ Sahibpur Kamal Junction 19:36 19:38 2m 2 1 565 28 32 ECR
40 KGG Khagaria Junction 20:06 20:08 2m 2 1 578 29 39 ECR
41 MNE Mansi Junction 20:26 20:28 2m 2 1 587 30 42 ECR
42 BHB Badla Ghat 20:41 20:43 2m 1 1 594 63 ECR
43 KFA Koparia 20:55 20:57 2m 1 1 606 56 39 ECR
44 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 21:04 21:06 2m 1 1 613 35 39 ECR
45 SHC Saharsa Junction 21:35 22:00 25m 2 1 630 56 43 ECR
46 DMH Dauram Madhepura 22:23 22:25 2m 1 1 651 74 49 ECR
47 MRIJ Murliganj 22:43 22:45 2m 1 1 673 69 49 ECR
48 BNKI Banmankhi Junction 23:02 23:04 2m 1 1 693 37 49 ECR
49 PRNC Purnea Court 23:55 1 1 724 - 42 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (07:24)

May 27 2024 (07:24)

1

1


